“We can’t
afford to have
our product
out of service
because of
a scanner
problem. That’s
why we stick

assembly, 12"
GENERAL MECHANICAL LAYOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Aperture LED Illumination
LBSAM12RH Horizontal Visible Red
LBSAM12RV Vertical Visible Red
LBSAM12IH Horizontal Infrared
LBSAM12IV Vertical Infrared
WARRANTY
The LB SAM12 is warranted for a period of five (5)
years, including parts and workmanship. Visit our
web site for details.